16000181351			
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	100299823441		
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	06/02/1701012029 <b>**</b> 25.00		
Certified Copies Certificates of Status			
Office Use Only	FILED 17 JUN -2 PH 12: 26 SECRETART OF STATE TALLAHASSEE, FLORIDA		
	S. WARREN JUN 0 5 2017		

## **COVER LETTER**

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

COLWAY USA, LLC

SUBJECT:

Name of Limited Liability Company

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

EDWARD H. WEAVER

Name of Person

FABIAN VANCOTT

Firm/Company

215 S. STATE ST., SUITE 1200

Address

SALT LAKE CITY, UT 84111

City/State and Zip Code

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Kristine Davis	801	574-2614
	at ()	
Name of Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number

Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

**\$25.00** Filing Fee

۰.

□ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) □ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 STREET/COURIER ADDRESS:

Registration Section Division of Corporations Clifton Building 2661 Executive Center Circle Tallahassee, FL 32301

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF COLWAY USA, LLC (a Florida limited liability company)

FIRST: The name of the Limited Liability Company is Colway USA, LLC.

SECOND: The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on September 28, 2016 and assigned Florida document number L16000181351.

THIRD: The following amendment to the Articles of Organization was adopted by the Limited Liability Company:

Article I shall be deleted in its entirety and replaced with the following:

"ARTICLE I - Name:

The name of the Limited Liability Company is Collnatium, LLC."

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument as of the 1<sup>st</sup> day of June, 2017.

Bv: Susan Meany, Manager

JN -2 PM 12: 26 ILED